Annual Report for Tax Assessor/Collector of all Taxes Collected from
October 2009 through September 2010

Taxes

Beer & Liquor

VIT Overage

Interest, Fees & Commission

Highway
(Jan - Dec 2008)

Disbursed to
County

Disbursed to
Others

Total Collected

199,164,023.60

138,080.00

8,510.26

599,082.14

9,015,875.73

580,824,439.02
339,528.75
29,454.55
15,194.82

65,256,328.84

779,988,462.62
477,608.75
37,964.81
614,276.96

74,272,204.57

208,925,571.73

646,464,945.98

855,390,517.71




