Annual Report for Tax Assessor/Collector of all Taxes Collected from October 2009 through September 2010

	Disbursed to County	Disbursed to Others	Total Collected
Taxes	199,164,023.60	580,824,439.02	779,988,462.62
Beer & Liquor	138,080.00	339,528.75	477,608.75
VIT Overage	8,510.26	29,454.55	37,964.81
Interest, Fees & Commission	599,082.14	15,194.82	614,276.96
Highway (Jan - Dec 2008)	9,015,875.73	65,256,328.84	74,272,204.57
	208,925,571.73	646,464,945.98	855,390,517.71